Admitted Tiger Days

For admitted seniors and their families, Admitted Tiger Days allow you to meet your future classmates, sit in on a
sample first year experience class, learn about academic, co-curricular, and social opportunities from current
students, and speak one-on-one with Trinity professors (while your parents attend special sessions just for them).

Your schedule is customized specifically for you, so early registration is encouraged!

February 21, March 20, or April 3, 2020. Spaces are limited and filled on a first-come, first-serve basis. Pending
availability, registration concludes the Friday one week prior to each program.

Saturday, April 18, 2020. Register by Friday, April 10, 2020 to ensure you have a schedule customized to your

preferences.

Sample Student Schedule*

8:15-8:45
9:00-9:20
9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20
12:30-1:20
1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00
3:00-3:45

*Please note that session topics and times are subject to change.

Check-In
Welcome Session

First Year Experience
Sample Class

Tour Your Way

Select one option from below

1. All Campus Tour
2. Sampling of Residence Halls
3. Off the Beaten Path

Lunch with Current Students
Transitioning to Trinity Panel

Faculty Chat & Department Visit
Chat with a professor in one of your top
academic interests.

Tiger Tradition...Nacho Hour!

Health Professions Session

Sample Parent Schedule*

8:15-8:45
9:00-9:20
9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20
1:30-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:45

Check-In
Welcome Session

Transitioning to Trinity...
What Every Parent Needs to Know

Navigating the Pathways Curriculum

Specialized Tours for Parents
Select one option from below

1. All Campus Tour
2. Experiential Learning & Outcomes
3. Coffee Hour & Bookstore

Lunch for Parents
Trinity Student Panel
Tiger Tradition...Nacho Hour!

Health Professions Session

TRINITY¥/~TIGERS



EAST HILDEBRAND AVENUE

©

Halsell
NORTH Center

Coa?es Libra
A ry

DEVINE ROAD

City Vista

EAst
HILDEBRA Y Ay
ENy

455 Jogging Trail
EAST ROSEWOOD AVENUE Chapman
Center 'B) w
N : a
Press Laurie H
Auditorium =
The Center =
for the Sciences v
and Innovation v,
Stgg&,g Richardson A
g ComEneunTec?tlon R#thTZyLOr .
Stieren Ine Arts DRIV
g 115 119 139 151 V. T Center STADIUM
: OAKMONT COURT Dicke Art
) Ruth Taylor
g 106 130 | 138 146 150 Marrs McLean Miller Theaten Smith Music Ruth Taylor
v Fountain (A) Recital Hall
Park Ch | TRINITY p g
Holt Center arkerthape Northrup Hall
H Adm|55|ons
Murchison
Tower. Fiesta Room
w Ao s
BUSHNELL AVENUE I Storch Coates
Myrtle Memorlal Coates Esplanade University Center
McFarlin
HEIDI CIRCLE Hea_lth Calvert
services nq iy | hi
Susanna Ternis Stadium ~ Murchison
Wesley ’ A <o%
Heidi McFarlin (P} I— oo
North Lounge Witt-Winn k - & >
Outdoor Witt Reception ] »\«‘{\ o
Swimmin (da A3
Isabel ? A First Year Residence Halls @ P w
McFarlin Ly
o N
South g %
Tennis Courts Trini <
Baseballtyﬁe/d M abee He mdo n c—;
Dining R
Hall %
Beze @
Thomas
! &
Lightner Bell S
Trinity Football Athletic Center 9
and Track & Field Verna McLean Oé
Stadium Q
A © &
A
"4
I
Facility Services
Prassel Butch Newman
Tennis Center T RI N I T S?
w m— Inti |
2 LEDGE LANE 5 Mabry Pavillion e UNIVERSITY
E Prassel Garage
x 538 Il
§ University Softbl = CAM PUS MAP
7 Police O1tba i z
Rdmni & Trinity University 210-999-7011
Jesse H. Jones = issi i -800-
z plesse M. Jones . Development 5 i Adm|55|_ons Offlce 1-800-TRINITY
K = 3 % University Police  210-999-7000
7y Meadows = s
»% a Pavillion 2 w S P
"'Q“ 2 NE E g B Buildings
I 3 (7) = s Streets & Parking
)
%, a 2 @ Visitor Parking (Lot Letter)
oy 3 P Sidewalks & Terraces
s A Campus Directory

EAST MULBERRY AVENUE

EAST MULBERRY AVENUE

Athletic Facilities
Emergency Phone



