Admitted Tiger Days

For admitted seniors and their families, Admitted Tiger Days allow you to meet your future classmates, sit in on a sample first year experience class, learn about academic, co-curricular, and social opportunities from current students, and speak one-on-one with Trinity professors (while your parents attend special sessions just for them).

Your schedule is customized specifically for you, so early registration is encouraged!

February 21, March 20, or April 3, 2020. Spaces are limited and filled on a first-come, first-serve basis. Pending availability, registration concludes the Friday one week prior to each program.

Saturday, April 18, 2020. Register by Friday, April 10, 2020 to ensure you have a schedule customized to your preferences.

Sample Student Schedule*

Sample Parent Schedule*

8:15-8:45	Check-In	8:15-8:45	Check-In
9:00-9:20	Welcome Session	9:00-9:20	Welcome Session
9:30-10:20	First Year Experience Sample Class	9:30-10:20	Transitioning to Trinity What Every Parent Needs to Know
10:30-11:20	Tour Your Way Select one option from below 1. All Campus Tour 2. Sampling of Residence Halls 3. Off the Beaten Path	10:30-11:20	Navigating the Pathways Curriculum
		11:30-12:20	Specialized Tours for Parents Select one option from below
			 All Campus Tour Experiential Learning & Outcomes Coffee Hour & Bookstore
11:30-12:20	Lunch with Current Students		
12:30-1:20	Transitioning to Trinity Panel	12:30-1:20	Lunch for Parents
1:30-2:15	Faculty Chat & Department Visit Chat with a professor in one of your top academic interests.	1:30-2:15	Trinity Student Panel
		2:15-3:00	Tiger TraditionNacho Hour!
2:15-3:00	Tiger TraditionNacho Hour!	3:00-3:45	Health Professions Session
3:00-3:45	Health Professions Session	- · · · · · · · · ·	



^{*}Please note that session topics and times are subject to change.

